\W/ESTINGHOUSE ARTS ACADEMY

CHARTER SCHOOL

Westinghouse Arts Academy
Board of Trustees Meeting Dates

The regular monthly voting meetings of the Westinghouse Arts Academy Charter School (WAACS) Board
of Trustees are held the first Wednesday of every month, in person at Westinghouse Arts Academy or via
Zoom (see link below). The meeting begins at 6:30 PM.

WAACS Board of Trustees will also hold a monthly Work Session meeting at 6:30 PM one week prior to
the monthly voting meeting. The purpose of work sessions is for the board to discuss items that will be
voted on at the following week's (voting) meeting. No voting occurs at work sessions.

In person meetings are usually located in the School Conference Room or in another school location
when additional meeting space is required. The link for the virtual meeting option is provided below.

Zoom Meeting Link
https://westinghousearts-org.zoom.us/my/j4985722966_BoardMeeting
Meeting ID: 829 0442 0112 | Passcode: 413522

Work Session Meeting Dates

Regular Voting Meeting Dates

Wednesday, May 29, 2024
Wednesday, June 26, 2024
Wednesday, July 31, 2024
Wednesday, August 28, 2024
Wednesday, September 25, 2024
Wednesday, October 30, 2024
Wednesday, November 27, 2024
Thursday, January 2, 2025
Wednesday, January 29, 2025
Wednesday, February 26, 2025
Wednesday, March 26, 2025
Wednesday, April 30,2025
Wednesday, May 28, 2025

Wednesday, June 5,2024

Wednesday, July 10, 2024 **2nd Wed **
Wednesday, August 7, 2024
Wednesday, September 4, 2024
Wednesday, October 2, 2024
Wednesday, November 6, 2024
Wednesday, December 4, 2024
Wednesday, January 8, 2025 **2nd Wed**
Wednesday, February 5, 2025
Wednesday, March 5, 2025
Wednesday, April 2,2025

Wednesday, May 7, 2025

Wednesday, June 4, 2025







